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League Message

Welcome back Darters!

If you have any equipment problems, please contact service at 419-394-7960
X 1. If you have problems logging in, contact the league administrator to
resolve.

If you have subs that have NOT played for you yet, contact the office
before 5pm weekdays to have us put them in or they will not have their
average handicap applied.

Thank you for playing J&S Electronics Dart Leagues!

Team Standings, sorted by Wins

Team Win % Games Wins

Division: A
Killer BullDawg 68.9 132 91
Betcha Cant 59.8 132 79
The Unknown 57.6 132 76
Tipsy Tossers 57.6 132 76
Brad Company 53.8 132 71
Cobra Kai 52.3 132 69
One Hole Out 48.5 132 64
Double D 47.0 132 62
Johnsons 47.0 132 62
Sandbaggers R Us 42.4 132 56
Little Rock 33.3 132 44
ProjectileDysfunctn 22.0 132 29

All X01 games, sorted by Team + PPD:

Player LeagueName PPD Games Wins Hat 3BD Ton80 HTon LTon 6DO 7DO 8DO 9DO

Betcha Cant
David Hickman 24SDR4 24.85 55 16 13 0 0 0 111 0 0 0 0
Clint Ellis 24SDR4 23.99 55 20 13 0 1 1 83 0 0 0 0
Casey Brooks 24SDR4 19.51 5 2 1 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 0
Roxy Ellis 24SDR4 19.03 5 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0

Team Totals: 24SDR4 24.01 120 38 27 0 1 1 203 0 0 0 0
 
Brad Company
Bradly Long 24SDR4 24.24 50 15 14 0 0 0 79 0 0 0 0
Brad Simonds 24SDR4 22.00 50 11 10 0 0 0 62 0 0 0 0

Team Totals: 24SDR4 23.14 100 26 24 0 0 0 141 0 0 0 0
 
Cobra Kai
Lucas Brandt 24SDR4 30.16 61 21 42 0 1 5 118 0 0 0 0
Adalyn Brandt 24SDR4 18.18 5 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0
Anon Brandt 24SDR4 17.92 5 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 0
Sandi Brandt 24SDR4 15.39 51 0 0 0 0 0 14 0 0 0 0

Team Totals: 24SDR4 23.01 122 21 42 0 1 5 139 0 0 0 0
 
Double D
Chris Vogler 24SDR4 21.31 60 18 12 0 0 0 69 0 0 0 0
Darryl Shirey 24SDR4 20.35 60 14 6 0 0 0 69 0 0 0 0

Team Totals: 24SDR4 20.83 120 32 18 0 0 0 138 0 0 0 0
 
Johnsons
Allen Johnson 24SDR4 25.85 55 17 28 0 0 0 97 0 0 0 0
Tonya Johnson 24SDR4 19.91 55 9 5 0 0 0 54 0 0 0 0

Team Totals: 24SDR4 22.93 110 26 33 0 0 0 151 0 0 0 0
 
Killer BullDawg
Frank Karmol 24SDR4 27.38 61 26 25 0 0 1 123 0 0 0 0



Player LeagueName PPD Games Wins Hat 3BD Ton80 HTon LTon 6DO 7DO 8DO 9DO

Rachael Karmol 24SDR4 21.94 61 14 9 0 0 0 59 0 0 0 0
Team Totals: 24SDR4 24.71 122 40 34 0 0 1 182 0 0 0 0

 
Little Rock
Dustin Ward 24SDR4 21.77 30 9 7 0 0 0 39 0 0 0 0
Linda Williams 24SDR4 18.25 45 5 3 0 0 0 31 0 0 0 0
Brian Evans 24SDR4 17.96 5 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0
Trish Evans 24SDR4 15.12 30 3 0 0 0 0 8 0 0 0 0

Team Totals: 24SDR4 18.28 110 17 10 0 0 0 83 0 0 0 0
 
One Hole Out
Benjamin Sneary 24SDR4 24.95 57 15 17 1 0 3 83 0 0 0 0
Phil Sneary 24SDR4 18.55 57 7 4 0 0 0 37 0 0 0 0

Team Totals: 24SDR4 21.78 114 22 21 1 0 3 120 0 0 0 0
 
ProjectileDysfunctn
Butch Long 24SDR4 19.40 52 4 4 0 0 0 41 0 0 0 0
Shawn Long 24SDR4 16.94 52 2 3 0 0 0 22 0 0 0 0

Team Totals: 24SDR4 18.16 104 6 7 0 0 0 63 0 0 0 0
 
Sandbaggers R Us
Cliff Erb 24SDR4 23.52 55 25 12 1 0 2 102 0 0 0 0
Allison Erb 24SDR4 15.29 55 2 0 0 0 1 17 0 0 0 0

Team Totals: 24SDR4 19.35 110 27 12 1 0 3 119 0 0 0 0
 
The Unknown
Travis Eckard 24SDR4 25.27 10 3 3 0 0 0 18 0 0 0 0
Adam Ward 24SDR4 24.35 55 17 17 0 0 0 93 0 0 0 0
Justin McMillion 24SDR4 22.43 5 1 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 0
Terry Young 24SDR4 21.61 5 1 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0
Josh Fisher 24SDR4 21.24 45 13 4 0 0 0 49 0 0 0 0

Team Totals: 24SDR4 23.06 120 35 24 0 0 0 171 0 0 0 0
 
Tipsy Tossers
Nathan Schneider 24SDR4 26.59 60 26 32 0 0 0 125 0 0 0 0
Freddie Mayberry 24SDR4 21.03 60 9 10 0 0 0 64 0 0 0 0

Team Totals: 24SDR4 23.79 120 35 42 0 0 0 189 0 0 0 0
 

All Cricket games, sorted by Team + MPR:

Player LeagueName MPR Games Wins Assist Hat Whrse 5MR 6MR 7MR 8MR 9MR

Betcha Cant
David Hickman 24SDR4 2.92 55 23 10 6 0 38 15 9 0 1
Clint Ellis 24SDR4 2.65 55 11 20 0 0 27 17 7 1 2
Casey Brooks 24SDR4 2.31 5 0 4 0 0 2 1 1 0 0
Roxy Ellis 24SDR4 1.83 5 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Team Totals: 24SDR4 2.72 120 35 35 6 0 67 33 17 1 3
 
Brad Company
Bradly Long 24SDR4 2.55 50 15 13 4 0 20 10 8 1 2
Brad Simonds 24SDR4 2.38 50 13 15 1 0 24 7 5 0 0

Team Totals: 24SDR4 2.47 100 28 28 5 0 44 17 13 1 2
 
Cobra Kai
Lucas Brandt 24SDR4 3.59 60 25 10 3 1 53 17 24 1 6
Sandi Brandt 24SDR4 1.46 50 9 19 0 0 6 4 0 0 0
Anon Brandt 24SDR4 1.32 5 0 4 0 0 1 0 0 0 0
Adalyn Brandt 24SDR4 1.01 5 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Team Totals: 24SDR4 2.50 120 35 35 3 1 60 21 24 1 6
 
Double D
Chris Vogler 24SDR4 2.27 60 11 14 3 0 20 7 6 0 1
Darryl Shirey 24SDR4 2.08 60 14 11 0 0 18 4 5 0 1

Team Totals: 24SDR4 2.17 120 25 25 3 0 38 11 11 0 2
 
Johnsons
Allen Johnson 24SDR4 2.76 55 22 10 4 0 30 15 7 0 3
Tonya Johnson 24SDR4 2.28 55 11 21 0 0 20 11 2 0 0

Team Totals: 24SDR4 2.52 110 33 31 4 0 50 26 9 0 3
 
Killer BullDawg
Frank Karmol 24SDR4 2.98 60 26 11 4 0 28 14 10 1 1
Rachael Karmol 24SDR4 2.17 60 11 26 0 0 17 6 4 1 0



Player LeagueName MPR Games Wins Assist Hat Whrse 5MR 6MR 7MR 8MR 9MR

Team Totals: 24SDR4 2.58 120 37 37 4 0 45 20 14 2 1
 
Little Rock
Dustin Ward 24SDR4 2.35 30 6 4 1 0 10 4 4 0 1
Brian Evans 24SDR4 1.75 5 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0
Linda Williams 24SDR4 1.68 45 4 8 0 0 8 1 0 0 0
Trish Evans 24SDR4 1.50 30 4 2 0 0 4 1 0 0 0

Team Totals: 24SDR4 1.82 110 14 14 1 0 24 6 4 0 1
 
One Hole Out
Benjamin Sneary 24SDR4 2.69 55 12 7 1 0 22 12 5 0 3
Phil Sneary 24SDR4 1.91 55 7 12 0 0 10 5 1 0 1

Team Totals: 24SDR4 2.30 110 19 19 1 0 32 17 6 0 4
 
ProjectileDysfunctn
Butch Long 24SDR4 1.76 50 7 5 0 0 5 2 2 0 0
Shawn Long 24SDR4 1.75 50 5 7 0 0 8 3 0 0 0

Team Totals: 24SDR4 1.75 100 12 12 0 0 13 5 2 0 0
 
Sandbaggers R Us
Cliff Erb 24SDR4 2.61 55 20 3 1 0 28 8 8 1 3
Allison Erb 24SDR4 1.36 55 3 20 0 0 3 1 0 0 0

Team Totals: 24SDR4 1.99 110 23 23 1 0 31 9 8 1 3
 
The Unknown
Travis Eckard 24SDR4 2.81 10 3 3 1 0 5 1 3 0 0
Justin McMillion 24SDR4 2.76 5 1 2 0 0 2 1 0 0 0
Terry Young 24SDR4 2.34 5 1 0 1 0 0 2 0 0 0
Adam Ward 24SDR4 2.29 55 20 12 1 0 22 9 5 1 0
Josh Fisher 24SDR4 2.05 45 9 15 0 0 14 7 2 0 0

Team Totals: 24SDR4 2.26 120 34 32 3 0 43 20 10 1 0
 
Tipsy Tossers
Nathan Schneider 24SDR4 2.84 60 24 8 4 0 32 15 8 1 1
Freddie Mayberry 24SDR4 2.14 60 8 24 0 0 20 8 6 0 0

Team Totals: 24SDR4 2.49 120 32 32 4 0 52 23 14 1 1
 

Combined X01/Cricket games, sorted by MPR:

Player LeagueName Games PPD Games MPR Games

Lucas Brandt 24SDR4 121 30.16 61 3.59 60
Frank Karmol 24SDR4 121 27.38 61 2.98 60
David Hickman 24SDR4 110 24.85 55 2.92 55
Nathan Schneider 24SDR4 120 26.59 60 2.84 60
Travis Eckard 24SDR4 20 25.27 10 2.81 10
Justin McMillion 24SDR4 10 22.43 5 2.76 5
Allen Johnson 24SDR4 110 25.85 55 2.76 55
Benjamin Sneary 24SDR4 112 24.95 57 2.69 55
Clint Ellis 24SDR4 110 23.99 55 2.65 55
Cliff Erb 24SDR4 110 23.52 55 2.61 55
Bradly Long 24SDR4 100 24.24 50 2.55 50
Brad Simonds 24SDR4 100 22.00 50 2.38 50
Dustin Ward 24SDR4 60 21.77 30 2.35 30
Terry Young 24SDR4 10 21.61 5 2.34 5
Casey Brooks 24SDR4 10 19.51 5 2.31 5
Adam Ward 24SDR4 110 24.35 55 2.29 55
Tonya Johnson 24SDR4 110 19.91 55 2.28 55
Chris Vogler 24SDR4 120 21.31 60 2.27 60
Rachael Karmol 24SDR4 121 21.94 61 2.17 60
Freddie Mayberry 24SDR4 120 21.03 60 2.14 60
Darryl Shirey 24SDR4 120 20.35 60 2.08 60
Josh Fisher 24SDR4 90 21.24 45 2.05 45
Phil Sneary 24SDR4 112 18.55 57 1.91 55
Roxy Ellis 24SDR4 10 19.03 5 1.83 5
Butch Long 24SDR4 102 19.40 52 1.76 50
Shawn Long 24SDR4 102 16.94 52 1.75 50
Brian Evans 24SDR4 10 17.96 5 1.75 5
Linda Williams 24SDR4 90 18.25 45 1.68 45
Trish Evans 24SDR4 60 15.12 30 1.50 30
Sandi Brandt 24SDR4 101 15.39 51 1.46 50
Allison Erb 24SDR4 110 15.29 55 1.36 55
Anon Brandt 24SDR4 10 17.92 5 1.32 5
Adalyn Brandt 24SDR4 10 18.18 5 1.01 5
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